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TFS Una

Transaction No. ;
Transaction Date :

Inveice Number :

|SE-78 ]

09-08-2024 01:36 pm
|PB2020009175 |

Invoice Date : |07-08-2024 |
Delivery Note : |— I
User: ] Store una ,
Store Name : LUna Main Store I
Veridor Nafiies qui!ant Food Works
Limited
Contact Person : lVishal Gupta/Jatin Rai ,
Contact Number : 9871119824/9210052955 |
Email : |jatin.rai@jublf00d.com ]
Khasra No-
121//14,15,16/1,7/2 122//
Address : 10/2,11,Ward No-8, Jhajjar
Road, Mubarikpur,,
Farrukhnagar
State : IUttar Pradesh ]
TIN Number: I- |
GSTIN Number : [06AABCDI82ICIZF |
MSME : - |
Currency : [— j
Conversion Rate ; |- —l
Deployment : ITFS, UNA l
Deployment Address : ILINA UNA [
Deployment GSTIN : [— |
Unit 1GST Oth Grand
; ni . er |.. ran
# Name Unit Price Quantity|Comment| Sub Total Rate A.mc;mt Taxes Discount Total
in Rs
1 (DOM KGS(1006GR) |256.83 1{- 256.83000| 12%] 30.8196 0.00| 287.6494
CHICKEN
BBQ PEPPER
FROZEN KG
2 |DOM BREAD |[NOS(INOS) 22.17 20]- 443.40000] 5% 22.17 0.00 465.57
WHEAT
THIN CRUST
MED
FROZEN NO

about:blank
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LAVA NO

NOS(INOS)

31.36

1128.96000

18%

203.2128

0.00

1332.1728

DOM
CHICKEN
TIKKA
MASALA
FROZEN
250GM

PAC(250GR)

115.96

115.96000

12%

13.9152

0.00

129.8757

DOM
CHICKEN
RASHERS
GRILLED
FROZEN
250GM

PAC(250GR)

113.83

113.83000

12%

13.6596

0.00

127.4894

DOM
DOUGH
HAND
TOSSED
LARGE
495GM

TRAY(6NOS)

142.56

142.56000

5%

7.128

0.00

149,688

DOM SOFT
DRINK PEPSI
475ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.93

48]-

908.64000

28%

254.4192

109.0368

0.00

1272.094

DOM
TOPPING
PANEER
TIKKA KG

KGS(1000GR)

200.6

401.20000

18%

72.216

0.00

473.414

DOM
CHEESE
MOZERELLA
DICED KG

KGS(1000GR)

333.64

4003.68000

12%

480.4416

0.00

4484.121

10

SOFT DRINK
PEPSI CAN
330ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.91

24|-

453.84000

28%

127.0752

54.4608

0.00

635.371

11

DOM
SEASONING
PANEER MIX
30GM

PAC(30GR)

8.4

84.00000

12%

10.08

0.00

94.084

12

DOM
DOUGH
HAND
TOSSED
LARGE
275GM

TRAY(12NOS)

169.08

L
1

507.24000

5%

25.362

0.00

532.607

13

DOM
DOUGH
HAND
TOSSED REG
165GM

TRAY(15NOS)

131.48

525.92000

5%

26.296

0.00

552.216

Sub Total Amount :

about:blank

9086.06000
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Tetal Tax :
Taxable Amount :

Grand Total ;

Grand Total In Words :

]
9086.06000}
1450.29280|
9086.06000|

10536.00000|

e

Ten thousand Five hundred
and Thirty Six only

about:blank

Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax
IGST 12% 4574.3 548.916 548.916 Q
IGST 5% 1619.12 80.956 80.956 d
IGST 18% 1530.16 275.4288 275.4288 {
CESS 12% 1362.48 163.4976 0 163.4974
IGST 28% 1362.48 381.4944 381.4944 q
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Trav2l Food Services Pvt. Ltd. Una
Versa Complex Green Avenue Estate,
Land Mark - Natioanat Highwzy, Locaiity-Jaigran Tabba,

GST. 02AADCB27°2(17U

Jalgrow Vikage, District ' Ina -Nanaal, Himaghal Pradesh- 174303

313



